ECO
LIGHT
ECO
LIGHT
LED
BATTEN
LED5FT-60AC
LIGHTS
IDEAL FOR:
• Supermarkets
• Retail stores
• Exhibition halls
• Parking
• Office buildings
• Libraries
• Schools
• Tunnels
• Public transport stations
• Factories
• Warehousing
CAT NO. Fixture
Lumens Power Battery
LED5FT-60AC 5400 60W No
LED5FT-60ACBATT 5400 60W Yes
Notes:
– Other colour temperatures available on special order
– Clear Lens available on special order
Edition 004 03/17
SDOC is available on our website
INDUSTRIAL
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Fixture/Part No. LED5FT-60AC
LED Sources 60W SMD LED Chips
Total Power 60W
LED Lumens 5400lm
LED Lighting Efficiency 90lm/w
Colour Temperature (CW) Cool White = 6000K
Colour Rendering(Ra) >75
IP Rating IP65
Life Span 50,000hrs
Operation Temperature -20°C to 50°C
Construction / Materials
Chemical / heat resistant
Advance Polymer Body & Lens
Aluminium Gear tray
Weight 4kg
Dimensions 1570x135x95mm
Dimmable No
Power factor >0.9
Input Voltage Range 100-240 V AC
Warranty 3 years
LED INDUSTRIAL BATTEN LIGHTS
Developed for use in areas commonly fitted with 2
x 58W fluorescent fittings.
Widely used in commercial and industrial food
manufacturing areas.   The battery model ensures
worker safety is enhanced by a separate driver
running the luminaire at 20W during a power cut
to ensure some light is available.
FEATURES :
• IP65 – waterproof, Dustproof, corrosion-proof,
chemical resistant.
• >50,000 hours Lifespan.
• High 5400 Lm output
ECO
LIGHT
78 Cryers Road
East Tamaki
Auckland.
NEW ZEALAND
phone: 64 9 272 5619
ECO
LIGHT
LED5FT-60AC
DIMENSIONS
1570mm 95mm
135mm
MOUNTING HARDWARE (Included)